
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DATES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2017/18 
 

 
Autumn Term 2017 

 
Term Begins (Staff):   Monday 4th September (Staff training Monday - Wednesday)    

 
Term Begins (Pupils):      Thursday 7th September  

Nursery & Reception half day, Pre-Prep & Clarence House full day 
 

Half Term:      Monday 16th October – Friday 27th October   
 

Term Ends:      Friday 15th December – half day 
Nursery & Reception 12.15pm, Pre-Prep 12.30pm, Clarence House 12.45pm 

 
Spring Term 2018 

 
Year Two only:  Wednesday 3rd January, 9.00-12.00am (Optional attendance) 

 
Term Begins (Staff):  Friday 5th January (Staff training) 

 
Term Begins (Pupils):  Monday 8th January  
    Nursery & Reception half day, Pre-Prep & Clarence House full day 

 
Half Term:      Monday 12th – Friday 16th February  

 
Term Ends:     Friday 23rd March – half day 

Nursery & Reception 12.15pm, Pre-Prep 12.30pm, Clarence House 12.45pm 
 

Summer Term 2018 
 
Term Begins (Staff):   Monday 16th April (Staff training)  

 
Term Begins (Pupils):  Tuesday 17th April  
   Nursery & Reception half day, Pre-Prep & Clarence House full day 

  
May Day Holiday:   Monday 7th May  

 
Half Term:      Monday 28th May - Friday 1st June   

 
Term Ends:      Thursday 5th July Nursery and Reception – full day 

Friday 6th July Pre-Prep & Clarence House 12.30pm 
 


